Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

October 08, 2018

City Of Little Rock 2018 Women Softball League

9/11/2018

9/11/2018

9/18/2018

9/18/2018

9/25/2018

9/25/2018

10/2/2018

10/2/2018

12
19

11
13

16
17

Game Scores

Field 4

Naturals
MSK

MSK
JWP
Field 6
JWP
Untouchables

Untouchables
Naturals

Field 4
JWP
Naturals

Naturals
Untouchables

Field 6

Untouchables
MSK

JWP
MSK
Field 4

MSK
Untouchables

Untouchables
JWP
Field 6
Naturals
JWP

MSK
Naturals

Field 4
JWP
Untouchables

Untouchables

Naturals
Field 6

Naturals

MSK

MSK
JWP

Page 1 of 2



Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

Tuesday
7:00pm

8:00pm

October 08, 2018

Game Scores

City Of Little Rock 2018 Women Softball League

10/9/2018

10/9/2018

10/16/2018

10/16/2018

Field 4

Untouchables
MSK

JWP
MSK
Field 6
JWP
Naturals

Naturals
Untouchables

Field 4
MSK

Naturals

Naturals
JWP

Field 6
Untouchables
JWP

MSK
Untouchables

Page 2 of 2



