Game Scores

City Of Little Rock 2018 Women Softball League

Tuesday 7:00pm	9/11/2018	Field 4 7 Naturals
8:00pm		9 MSK 5 MSK 17 JWP
Tuesday 7:00pm	9/11/2018	Field 6 14 JWP 6 Untouchables
8:00pm		 12 Untouchables 19 Naturals
Tuesday 7:00pm	9/18/2018	Field 4 11 JWP 13 Naturals
8:00pm		 16 Naturals 17 Untouchables
Tuesday 7:00pm	9/18/2018	Field 6 18 Untouchables 3 MSK
8:00pm		23 JWP 6 MSK
Tuesday 7:00pm	9/25/2018	Field 4 MSK Untouchables
•	9/25/2018	MSK
7:00pm	9/25/2018 9/25/2018	MSK Untouchables Untouchables
7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday		MSK Untouchables Untouchables JWP Field 6 Naturals
7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday 7:00pm		 MSK Untouchables Untouchables JWP Field 6 Naturals JWP
7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday 7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday	9/25/2018	 MSK Untouchables Untouchables JWP Field 6 Naturals MSK MSK Naturals Field 4 7 JWP
7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday 7:00pm 8:00pm Tuesday 7:00pm	9/25/2018	 MSK Untouchables Untouchables JWP Field 6 Naturals JWP MSK MSK Field 4 7 JWP 6 Untouchables 2 Untouchables

Game Scores

City Of Little Rock 2018 Women Softball League

Tuesday	10/9/2018	Field 4
7:00pm		Untouchables MSK
8:00pm		JWP MSK
Tuesday	10/9/2018	Field 6
7:00pm		JWP Naturals
8:00pm		Naturals Untouchables
Tuesday	10/16/2018	Field 4
Tuesday 7:00pm	10/16/2018	Field 4 MSK Naturals
•	10/16/2018	MSK
7:00pm	10/16/2018	MSK Naturals Naturals
7:00pm 8:00pm		MSK Naturals Naturals JWP